



Prepared on: 07/09/2014

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 6-6-2014

Project Number: 010-151

PCN: i3c0

COUNTY: Brown

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transportation</i>		<i>Asphalt Paving & Materials</i>	
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Huron, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,409.69	5,409.69
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	1837	Ton	105.00	192,885.00	105.73	194,226.01
332E0010	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	400	SqYd	19.50	7,800.00	20.00	8,000.00
633E1300	Pavement Marking Paint, White	23	Gal	115.00	2,645.00	110.00	2,530.00
633E1305	Pavement Marking Paint, Yellow	4	Gal	115.00	460.00	110.00	440.00
634E0010	Flagging	40	Hour	23.55	942.00	23.55	942.00
634E0020	Pilot Car	20	Hour	39.62	792.40	39.62	792.40
634E0100	Traffic Control	662	Unit	4.65	3,078.30	1.10	728.20
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	2,350.00	2,350.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
634E0630	Temporary Pavement Marking	1.2	Mile	1,150.00	1,380.00	1,100.00	1,320.00
					0.00		0.00
					0.00		0.00
TOTAL					217,332.70		219,888.30